
12. ADAC Bayerwald Rallye 2017

4. - 6. August

Gesamtwertung

Sanduhr - Epoche E - Klasse 12 - Baujahr  - 1972

Bewerber

Wohnort

WP-Ges.ZeitPosition

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Wohnort

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

Grp

Baujahr

GP 1 SK 1-4 GP 2 GP 3

GP 4 GP 5 SK 5-8 GP 6

GP 7 GP 8 SK 9-12 SK 13-16

GP 9 GP 10 GP 11 SK 17-20

GP 12 GP 13 GP 14 GP 15

GP 16

 21

S

 0:00:32.69

 0:00:32.69

Pasztor Tamas

Pasztor Classic

Török Sandor

Renault R17 Gordini

Budapest

Dunakeszi

 0:01.70

 0:01.96

 0:02.25

 0:01.55

 0:00.27  0:00.95  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.38  0:00.45  0:01.35  0:00.00

12

 1

1972

 0:00.08  0:00.33

 0:01.76  0:01.02  0:00.13 0:02.92

 0:00.66  0:02.61  0:01.48  0:03.68

 0:01.16

 62

S

 0:01:18.33

 0:01:18.33

Feldmann Hansjörg

Automobilclub Stein e.V.

Meisel Katherina

Alfa Romeo 1750 GT Veloce

Nürnberg

Ammerndorf

 0:03.62

 0:01.62

 0:02.06

 0:04.70

 0:00.72  0:11.17  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:07.61  0:01.94  0:01.51  0:00.00

12

 2

1968

 0:00.58  0:01.48

 0:02.64  0:01.51  0:01.55 0:13.41

 0:03.64  0:08.58  0:03.10  0:03.19

 0:03.70

 26

S

 0:01:24.19

 0:01:24.19

Schulz Andreas

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V. / MSCO

Bonhagen Thomas

Porsche 911 E

Schildow

Wardenburg

 0:08.55

 0:03.95

 0:08.10

 0:06.00

 0:00.36  0:03.39  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:08.45  0:00.16  0:03.00  0:00.00

12

 3

1968

 0:00.96  0:01.54

 0:06.81  0:02.07  0:00.82 0:05.29

 0:03.61  0:06.14  0:03.60  0:04.35

 0:07.04

 33

S

 0:01:34.15

 0:01:34.15

Welz Matthias

Hagelstein Ralf

Porsche 911

Bad Mergentheim

Bad Mergentheim

 0:09.81

 0:05.02

 0:03.95

 0:05.21

 0:00.98  0:02.20  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:09.11  0:00.31  0:02.96  0:00.00

12

 4

1968

 0:00.40  0:02.23

 0:08.07  0:02.89  0:00.76 0:05.47

 0:03.71  0:07.49  0:03.07  0:05.38

 0:15.13

 36

S

 0:02:05.84

 0:02:05.84

Hiemer Jürgen

Historic Team Heckflosse

Groote Aron

Daimler-Benz 190 DC

München

München

 0:03.33

 0:02.88

 0:26.16

 0:02.59

 0:00.13  0:04.95  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:16.91  0:01.31  0:03.16  0:00.00

12

 5

1963

 0:00.27  0:07.97

 0:01.41  0:04.38  0:00.53 0:05.56

 0:09.38  0:26.46  0:01.35  0:05.28

 0:01.83

 46

S

 0:04:44.88

 0:04:44.88

Saurer Martin

Gries Karl-Peter

BMW 2002 tii

Runding

Saalstadt/Pfalz

 0:14.94

 0:13.00

 0:20.79

 0:07.26

 0:00.18  0:08.84  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:38.77  0:00.68  0:15.94  0:00.00

12

 6

1969

 0:01.97  0:14.06

 0:05.64  0:16.49  0:01.21 0:25.03

 0:24.44  0:42.39  0:10.89  0:08.31

 0:14.05

 57

S

 0:04:37.81

 0:09:37.81

Richter Josef

Richter Ute

VW Karmann Ghia Cabrio

Marloffstein

Marloffstein

 1:10.00

 0:03.40

 0:11.29

 0:03.21

 0:00.25  0:17.72  0:00.00

 5:00.00

 0:50.00  0:10.00  0:40.00  0:00.00

12

 7

1970

 0:00.21  0:00.77

 0:03.53  0:01.47  0:01.26 0:03.37

 0:09.38  0:10.00  0:01.29  0:38.77

 0:01.89

gestartet :

gewertet :

   Fahrzeuge

   Fahrzeuge

7

7
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